
ACTIVATION CALENDAR  
Date Day Start End Event Park

3/11/2023 Saturday 11:00am 3:00pm Ale Trail Rock Creek/Lake Needwood
4/1/2023 Saturday 9:00am 11:00am Petals & Paws South Germantown Recreational Park
4/14/2023 Friday 6:00pm 9:00pm Roller Disco Ridge Road Recreational Park
4/16/2023 Sunday 10:00am 11:00am Sunday Serenade Cabin John Regional Park
4/23/2023 Sunday 10:00am 11:00am Sunday Serenade Cabin John Regional Park
4/30/2023 Sunday 10:00am 11:00am Sunday Serenade Cabin John Regional Park
5/4/2023 Thursday 5:00pm 7:30pm Acoustics and Ales North Four Corners Local Park
5/7/2023 Sunday 10:00am 11:00am Sunday Serenade Cabin John Regional Park
5/17/2023 Wednesday 6:30pm 7:30pm Salsa Demo Germantown Town Center Urban Park
5/19/2023 Friday 6:00pm 8:00pm Salsa in the Park Germantown Town Center Urban Park
5/25/2023 Thursday 5:00pm 7:30pm Acoustics and Ales Flower Avenue Urban Park
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